
CHARRIERE Christian (33) AQUITAINE 1 2 17

SAPEY Alain (01) AIN 2 13 17

BOCHU J-Paul (73) SAVOIE 3 4 18

MARTIN Jérôme (42) LOIRE 4 13 18

MICHON Nicolas (07) ARDECHE 5 13 19

MOLLARD Guy (01) AIN 6 3 19

FOURRIER Antoine (02) PICARDIE 7 13 20

POULET Grégory (38) ISERE 8 2 20

RINERO Dominique (82) MIDI PYRENÉES 9 9 21

SOLEILHAVOUP Hervé (19) LIMOUSIN 10 7 21

GANITTA J-Philippe (62) NORD PAS DE CALAIS 11 13 22

PRYBYLA Michel (57) LORRAINE 12 3 22

DELHOUME Christian (07) ARDECHE 13 13 23

DESROCHES Cyril (71) SAONE ET LOIRE 14 3 23

RAYNAUD Fabrice (13) PROVENCE 15 13 24

ANTONIETTI J-Philippe (42) LOIRE 16 8 24

COQUARD Fabien (69) RHONE 17 11 25

PARDO Francesco (39) FRANCHE COMTÉ 18 7 25

FOUILLOUX Stéphane (71) SAONE ET LOIRE 19 4 26

BEAUFILS Bruno (44) PAYS DE LA LOIRE 20 13 26

SERRET Jacques (26) DROME 21 13 27

RUIZ Christian (34) LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 22 10 27

CARRARD Lionel (16) POITOU 23 13 28

FONTAINE Noel (43) AUVERGNE 24 9 28

GRANA Emmanuel (38) ISERE 25 13 29

ROUGET Alain (74) HAUTE SAVOIE 26 3 29

HANTISSE Thierry (37) CENTRE 27 6 30

JARRY Patrick (91) ILE DE France 28 13 30

LHORME Henri (26) DROME 29 1 31

FOURNIER Philippe (69) RHONE 30 13 31

BROCHIER Gérard (27) NORMANDIE 31 11 32

HRABAR Patrick (89) BOURGOGNE 32 10 32
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BOCHU J-Paul (73) SAVOIE 3 13 17

FOURRIER Antoine (02) PICARDIE 7 4 17

SOLEILHAVOUP Hervé (19) LIMOUSIN 10 8 18

BEAUFILS Bruno (44) PAYS DE LA LOIRE 20 13 18

ANTONIETTI J-Philippe (42) LOIRE 16 13 19

BROCHIER Gérard (27) NORMANDIE 31 3 19

SERRET Jacques (26) DROME 21 0 20

GRANA Emmanuel (38) ISERE 25 13 20

CHARRIERE Christian (33) AQUITAINE 1 4 21

COQUARD Fabien (69) RHONE 17 12 21

HRABAR Patrick (89) BOURGOGNE 32 13 22

PARDO Francesco (39) FRANCHE COMTÉ 18 7 22

MARTIN Jérôme (42) LOIRE 4 0 23

GANITTA J-Philippe (62) NORD PAS DE CALAIS 11 13 23

FOUILLOUX Stéphane (71) SAONE ET LOIRE 19 13 24

FOURNIER Philippe (69) RHONE 30 8 24

MICHON Nicolas (07) ARDECHE 5 13 25

PRYBYLA Michel (57) LORRAINE 12 3 25

CARRARD Lionel (16) POITOU 23 9 26

JARRY Patrick (91) ILE DE France 28 13 26

ROUGET Alain (74) HAUTE SAVOIE 26 10 27

LHORME Henri (26) DROME 29 13 27

MOLLARD Guy (01) AIN 6 2 28

POULET Grégory (38) ISERE 8 13 28

SAPEY Alain (01) AIN 2 5 29

HANTISSE Thierry (37) CENTRE 27 13 29

RAYNAUD Fabrice (13) PROVENCE 15 13 30

RUIZ Christian (34) LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 22 8 30

DESROCHES Cyril (71) SAONE ET LOIRE 14 13 31

FONTAINE Noel (43) AUVERGNE 24 3 31

RINERO Dominique (82) MIDI PYRENÉES 9 11 32

DELHOUME Christian (07) ARDECHE 13 11 32
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